

About Us Services

Student Life

**Student Handbook** 

**Dean of Students** 

a

 $explore \equiv$ 



Message from the VP for Student Affairs	
Our Mission	
Our Staff	
Our Offices	
Contact Us	

# Home » About Us

**Our Mission** 

## **University Statement of Purpose**

The University of Louisiana at Lafayette offers an exceptional education informed by diverse worldviews grounded in tradition, heritage, and culture. We develop leaders and innovators who advance knowledge, cultivate aesthetic sensibility, and improve the human condition.

## **Student Affairs Mission**

It is the mission of Student Affairs to provide quality services and guidance to the University community which foster intellectual, emotional, and social growth, delivered professionally with concern for the dignity of each individual.

SIGN UP

### f 🔽 👩 😵 🖂 🧲

Print

LEARN MORE

Have A Guardian

App

Door

The Rave Guardian app: It's one of the best ways to improve your personal safety and your friends' safety on and off campus.

#### **Student Affairs** Martin Hall, Room 211 PO Box 44572

(337) 482-6266 / studentaffairs@louisiana.edu

@Louisiana Newsletter

**Connect with Us** 

f 🕑 🖸 🛤 in

**Dean of Students** Student Union, Room 169 (337) 482-6276 / deanofstudents@louisiana.edu A. Member of the UL System IT Help & Support Web Accessibility Privacy Policy Emergency Info Donate. © 2019 University of Louisiana at Lafayette, All rights reserved.